Bourns® 4010-01 Surge Protector Test Set is a hand-held, battery-operated tester designed to measure the clamping voltage and dc breakdown
voltage of most surge protective devices. The 4010-01 is suitable for testing gas tubes, carbon gaps, MOVs, Zener and avalanche diodes and
thyristor devices, both as components and as complete protectors.
The 4010-01 is a true slow-rise tester because it does not use a pulse transformer. It contains unique test circuitry and a precise 1mA detector.
As soon as 1mA is conducted through clamping type devices, such as MOVs and avalanche diodes, the control circuits removes the test
voltage from the output terminals and displays the clamping voltage on the meter. A low energy capacitive circuit will discharge through
crowbar type protectors, such as gas tubes and carbon blocks, and trigger the detector. The breakdown voltage will be displayed and the test
voltage removed.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
  How To Order
Part No. Accessories Included
4010-01 .......... No Accessories
4010-01-A ...... Nylon Carrying Case
4010-01-B ...... Nylon Case, 48-inch Leads w/Alligator Clips
(Suitable for Testing A.C. Arresters on Site)
4010-01-C ...... Nylon Case, P/N 72288 and 72289 Gas Tube
Adapters
4010-01-D ...... Nylon Case, P/N 72291 5-Pin Module
Adapter
Part No. Available Separately
30503-01 ........ Test Cable w/Alligator Clip - Red
30503-02 ........ Test Cable w/Alligator Clip - Black
4020-00-A ...... A.C. Power Adapter
72288 ............. Adapter for 2-pole Gas Tubes, Fits 6 and
8 mm High Gas Tubes and Most Carbon
Block Protectors
72289 ............. Adapter for 3-pole Gas Tubes with Leads on
4.4, 4.7 and 6.4 mm Centers
72291 ............. Adapter for Standard 300 Series 5-pin
Protector Module
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);